ACCOUNT NUMBER

General Fund
City Cerk

001-1202-512-1200
001-1202-512- 1400
001- 1202-512- 1500
001-1202-512-2100
001-1202-512- 2200
001- 1202-512- 2300

* Per sonal

001-1202-512- 3100
001-1202-512- 3400
001-1202-512-4000
001-1202-512- 4100
001-1202-512- 4400
001-1202-512- 4600
001-1202-512- 4800
001-1202-512- 4900
001-1202-512-5100
001-1202-512- 5400
001-1202-512- 5500

ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON

Regul ar Sal ari es & Wages
Overtime

Speci al Pay

FI CA Taxes

Retirenent Contributions
Life & Health Insurance

Servi ces

Prof essi onal Services

O her Contractual Service
Travel & Per Diem
Conmuni cat i ons/ Post age
Rental s & Leases

Repai rs and Mai ntenance
Pronoti onal Expenses

O her Current Charges

O fice Supplies

Books, Subscr p, Menber shi p
Trai ni ng

* Operating Expenditures

001-1202-512- 6400

* Capi t al

* ok kK

Cty Cerk

Machi nery & Equi pment

Qut | ay

FI SCAL YEAR 2012/ 2013
SEPTEMBER EXPENDI TURE REPORT
100 % OF FI SCAL YEAR LAPSED

AVENDED
BUDGET

175,914
6, 000
2,400

13,710
16, 090
30, 930

245, 044

7,000
39, 540
2,700
175
2,941

ENCUMBRANCE

YEAR- TO- DATE
ACTUAL

176, 619
6,013
2,412

13, 924
17,923
31, 049

247,940

6, 067
42,507
3,319
92
2,941

UNENCUVBERED
BALANCE

% of
EXPENDED
BUDGET



